Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

11/29/19
11/30/19
12/01/19
12/04/19
12/06/19
12/07/19
12/07/19
12/08/19
12/08/19
12/08/19
12/10/19

12/11/19
12/13/19
12/14/19
12/15/19
12/18/19
12/20/19
12/21/19
12/22/19

South Kitsap Fire and Rescue

Volunteer Association

2019 SANTA RUN SCHEDULE

6-9 pm
4-9 pm
4-8 pm
6-8 pm
6-9 pm
8-12 am

6 pm
4-5:15 pm
5:30 pm
6:30-8 pm
6:30 pm

6-8 pm

Tremont St. from South Kitsap Blvd. to Sidney
Grand Ridge, Jackson Ave. to Lund, Hidden Creek
California Ave. from Chester to Mile Hill

Santa and Mrs. Clause to Fred Meyer

Kelowna Place SE and Conifer Park, Mariners Glen

Breakfast with Santa Fire Station 8 - Headquarters

Santa and Mrs. Claus to Lights and Chimes

Tufts Ave.

Santa to Storm Water Park for Tree lighting
North Alaska Ave.

Santa and Mrs. Claus at Olalla Elementary for
Story reading “T-was The Night Before Christmas”
Santa and Mrs. Claus at Albertsons, Onley Ave.
No Santa Runs

No Santa Runs

No Santa Runs

Santa and Mrs. Claus at Walmart

Chanting Circle and McCormick Meadows
Anderson Hill Rd., The Ridge at McCormick Woods

Parkview Terrace, Little Tree Circle




