

South Kitsap Fire and Rescue Volunteer Association

2019 SANTA RUN SCHEDULE

Friday	11/29/19	6-9 pm	Tremont St. from South Kitsap Blvd. to Sidney
Saturday	11/30/19	4-9 pm	Grand Ridge, Jackson Ave. to Lund, Hidden Creek
Sunday	12/01/19	4-8 pm	California Ave. from Chester to Mile Hill
Wednesday	12/04/19	6-8 pm	Santa and Mrs. Clause to Fred Meyer
Friday	12/06/19	6-9 pm	Kelowna Place SE and Conifer Park, Mariners Glen
Saturday	12/07/19	8-12 am	Breakfast with Santa Fire Station 8 - Headquarters
	12/07/19	6 pm	Santa and Mrs. Claus to Lights and Chimes
Sunday	12/08/19	4-5:15 pm	Tufts Ave.
	12/08/19	5:30 pm	Santa to Storm Water Park for Tree lighting
	12/08/19	6:30-8 pm	North Alaska Ave.
Tuesday	12/10/19	6:30 pm	Santa and Mrs. Claus at Olalla Elementary for
			Story reading "T-was The Night Before Christmas"
Wednesday	12/11/19	6-8 pm	Santa and Mrs. Claus at Albertsons, Onley Ave.
Friday	12/13/19		No Santa Runs
Saturday	12/14/19		No Santa Runs
Sunday	12/15/19		No Santa Runs
Wednesday	12/18/19	6-8 pm	Santa and Mrs. Claus at Walmart
Friday	12/20/19	6-9 pm	Chanting Circle and McCormick Meadows
Saturday	12/21/19	4-9 pm	Anderson Hill Rd., The Ridge at McCormick Woods
Sunday	12/22/19	4-8 pm	Parkview Terrace, Little Tree Circle

